8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

O

Stanberry High School
Saturday September 20™, 2025

South Field (HS
Stanberry - Maryville

NEN - Albany
Stanberry - NEN
Albany - Maryville
Maryville - NEN

Stanberry - Albany

Officials (South)
Ed Gumm/Vince Kafka

Brian Watkins/Ed Gumm
Vince Kafka/Brian Watkins
Ed Gumm/Vince Kafka
Brian Watkins/Ed Gumm

Vince Kafka/Brian Watkins

STANBERRY SOFTBALL ROUND ROBIN

North Field (JH)
NEN - Platte Valley

Stanberry - Albany
Platte Valley - Albany
Stanberry - NEN
Stanberry - Platte Valley

NEN - Albany

Officials (North)
Matt Dice/Mike Kerns

Christian Muff/Matt Dice
Mike Kerns/Christian Muff
Matt Dice/Mike Kerns

Christian Muff/Matt Dice

Mike Kerns/Christian Muff



