

STANBERRY SOFTBALL ROUND ROBIN

Stanberry High School Saturday September 20th, 2025

	South Field (HS)	North Field (JH)
8:30 a.m.	Stanberry - Maryville	NEN - Platte Valley
10:15 a.m.	NEN - Albany	Stanberry - Albany
12:00 p.m.	Stanberry - NEN	Platte Valley - Albany
1:45 p.m.	Albany - Maryville	Stanberry - NEN
3:30 p.m.	Maryville - NEN	Stanberry - Platte Valley
5:15 p.m.	Stanberry - Albany	NEN - Albany
	Officials (South)	Officials (North)
8:30 a.m.	Officials (South) Ed Gumm/Vince Kafka	Officials (North) Matt Dice/Mike Kerns
8:30 a.m. 10:15 a.m.	, ,	, ,
	Ed Gumm/Vince Kafka	Matt Dice/Mike Kerns
10:15 a.m.	Ed Gumm/Vince Kafka Brian Watkins/Ed Gumm	Matt Dice/Mike Kerns Christian Muff/Matt Dice
10:15 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Ed Gumm/Vince Kafka Brian Watkins/Ed Gumm Vince Kafka/Brian Watkins	Matt Dice/Mike Kerns Christian Muff/Matt Dice Mike Kerns/Christian Muff